ABTOMOMKa «[1pocpm>» ayKUMOHHbIX NpaMUC

Buael yeayr

Cenan

YHusBepcaJua

IMapkeTHUK

MuHuuBeH

Dxcmpecc-
TOJIMBKA

200

200

300

300

B KII

400

400

500

550

Kommieke-1
-majiecoc
-BJIaKHas yOpka
-4HCTKa CTEKOJI

U3HYTpU
-Ky30B CyIIKa

700

750

800

850

Kommniexe-2
-IBIJIECOC
-BJIaYKHAS
yoopka
-qHCTKa CTEKOJI
U3HYTpHU
-Ky30B CyIIIKa
-yoopka
OaraxHuka

800

850

900

950

XMMYHCTKA

3500

4000

4500

5000

[TonupoBka Ky30Ba

Moiika nBuraresst

Konmnumonep
CaJIOHa
(Koxa)

UYepnenue konec (4 mr) 100

I[OHOJIHI/ITGJ'IBHBIG YCIYyIu:

400

300

100

400

300

100

100

500

300

200

100

600

300

200

100




